Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Accessories
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains Accessories
Part Number Price Description Use With
SH-LP $310.00 Laser alignment tool for class 2 laser, range up to 50m, 1 AAA battery included SH4 series light curtain models
SH-PLUG-5 $62.00 Replacement cable, 5-pin M12 quick disconnect
SH4 Basic Models transmitter

Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Basic Models, Finger Protection
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains SH4 Basic Models Selection Chart
Part Number Price Protected Height
(mm [in])
Overall Height
(mm [in]) Number of Beams Response Time (ms) Drawing
SH4-14-0300-B-5 $679.00 300 [11.8] 309 [12.2] 30 9 PDF
SH4-14-0450-B-5 $851.00 450 [17.7] 459 [18.1] 45 10 PDF
SH4-14-0600-B-5 $1,067.00 600 [23.6] 609 [24] 60 12 PDF
SH4-14-0750-B-5 $1,248.00 750 [29.5] 759 [29.9] 75 13 PDF
SH4-14-0900-B-5 $1,456.00 900 [35.4] 909 [35.8] 90 15 PDF
SH4-14-1050-B-5 $1,639.00 1050 [41.3] 1059 [41.7] 105 16 PDF
SH4-14-1200-B-5 $1,824.00 1200mm [47.2] 1209mm [47.6] 120 18 PDF
Safety light curtain with 14mm resolution
Features
	• Includes both sender and receiver
	• Integrated light curtain for finger protection

Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Basic Models, Hand Protection
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains SH4 Basic Models Selection Chart
Part Number Price Protected Height
(mm [in])
Overall Height
(mm [in]) Number of Beams Response Time [ms) Drawing
SH4-30-0300-B-5 $613.00 300 [11.8] 309 [12.2] 12 7 PDF
SH4-30-0450-B-5 $739.00 450 [17.7] 459 [18.1] 18 8 PDF
SH4-30-0600-B-5 $864.00 600 [23.6] 609 [24] 24 9 PDF
SH4-30-0750-B-5 $915.00 750 [29.5] 759 [29.9] 30 9 PDF
SH4-30-0900-B-5 $1,032.00 900 [35.4] 909 [35.8] 36 10 PDF
SH4-30-1050-B-5 $1,148.00 1050 [41.3] 1059 [41.7] 42 11 PDF
SH4-30-1200-B-5 $1,267.00 1200 [47.2] 1209 [47.6] 48 12 PDF
SH4-30-1350-B-5 $1,383.00 1350 [53.1] 1359 [53.5] 54 12 PDF
SH4-30-1500-B-5 $1,502.00 1500 [59.1] 1509 [59.4] 60 13 PDF
SH4-30-1650-B-5 $1,618.00 1650 [65] 1659 [65.3] 66 14 PDF
SH4-30-1800-B-5 $1,736.00 1800 [70.9] 1809 [71.2] 72 14 PDF
Safety light curtain with 30mm resolution
Features
	• Includes both sender and receiver
	• Integrated light curtain for hand protection

Cap Material PBT (polybutylene terephthalate)
Weight 1.4 Kg/m [0.94 lb/ft] (single bar weight)
Agency Approvals UL, CE, TUV
www.automationdirect.com Safety Electrical Components tESC-9
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Standard Models, Finger Protection
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains SH4 Standard Models Selection Chart
Part Number Price Protected Height
(mm [in])
Overall Height
(mm [in]) Number of Beams Response Time (ms) Drawing
SH4-14-0300-S-8 $733.00 300 [11.8] 309 [12.2] 30 9 PDF
SH4-14-0450-S-8 $919.00 450 [17.7] 459 [18.1] 45 10 PDF
SH4-14-0600-S-8 $1,163.00 600 [23.6] 609 [24] 60 12 PDF
SH4-14-0750-S-8 $1,360.00 750 [29.5] 759 [29.9] 75 13 PDF
SH4-14-0900-S-8 $1,601.00 900 [35.4] 909 [35.8] 90 15 PDF
SH4-14-1050-S-8 $1,803.00 1050 [41.3] 1059 [41.7] 105 16 PDF
SH4-14-1200-S-8 $2,006.00 1200 [47.2] 1209 [47.6] 120 18 PDF
Safety light curtain with 14mm resolution
Features
	• Includes both sender and receiver
	• Integrated light curtain for finger

Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Standard Models, Hand Protection
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains SH4 Standard Models Selection Chart
Part Number Price Protected Height
(mm [in])
Overall Height
(mm [in]) Number of Beams Response Time (ms) Drawing
SH4-30-0300-S-8 $663.00 300 [11.8] 309 [12.2] 12 7 PDF
SH4-30-0450-S-8 $808.00 450 [17.7] 459 [18.1] 18 8 PDF
SH4-30-0600-S-8 $959.00 600 [23.6] 609 [24] 24 9 PDF
SH4-30-0750-S-8 $1,061.00 750 [29.5] 759 [29.9] 30 9 PDF
SH4-30-0900-S-8 $1,181.00 900 [35.4] 909 [35.8] 36 10 PDF
SH4-30-1050-S-8 $1,321.00 1050 [41.3] 1059 [41.7] 42 11 PDF
SH4-30-1200-S-8 $1,469.00 1200 [47.2] 1209 [47.6] 48 12 PDF
SH4-30-1350-S-8 $1,603.00 1350 [53.1] 1359 [53.5] 54 12 PDF
SH4-30-1500-S-8 $1,737.00 1500 [59.1] 1509 [59.4] 60 13 PDF
SH4-30-1650-S-8 $1,863.00 1650 [65] 1659 [65.3] 66 14 PDF
SH4-30-1800-S-8 $1,993.00 1800 [70.9] 1809 [71.2] 72 14 PDF
Safety light curtain with 30mm resolution
Features
	• Includes both sender and receiver
	• Integrated light curtain for hand

Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Standard Models, Body Protection
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains SH4 Body Protection Standard Models Selection Chart
Part Number Price Protected Height
(mm [in])
Overall Height
(mm [in]) Number of Beams Resolution
(mm [in]) Response Time (ms) Drawing
SH4-3-0800-S-8 $654.00 800 [31.5] 974 [38.3] 3 400 [15.75] 15 PDF
SH4-4-0900-S-8 $697.00 900 [35.4] 1074 [42.3] 4 300 [11.81] 15 PDF
SH4-4-1200-S-8 $788.00 1200 [47.2] 1374 [54.1] 4 400 [15.75] 15 PDF
Features
	• Includes both sender and receiver
	• Integrated light curtain for body
protection (300mm or 400mm resolution,